ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

TRINITY RESIDENCES - VOI

DETAILS

Type
Area
Location
Bedroom
Price from

Energy Performance Category

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Ground Floor
Covered verandas / Terraces

Ground Floor Covered Verandas

Semi Covered Verandas

Semi Covered Parking

Total uncovered area

Ground floor uncovered verandas

Villa

Venusrock
Countryside/seaside/golf
2

€390,000 +VAT

Energy Efficiency: (A)

12454 m?2

85.67 m?>
85.67 M2
14.65 m?

14.65 m?

23.45 m?

2422 m?

16.79 m?

16.79 m?



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
VILLA 673.60 m? 2 124.54 m? €390,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
VILLA 425.60 m? 3 171.47 m? €520,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
VILLA 45610 m? 3 171.47 m? €520,000 +VAT AVAILABLE

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




