

TRINITY RESIDENCES – V01

DETAILS

Type	Villa
Area	Venusrock
Location	Countryside/seaside/golf
Bedroom	2
Energy Performance Category	Energy Efficiency: (A)
Total covered area	124.54 m ²
Internal covered area	85.67 m ²
Ground Floor	85.67 m ²
Covered verandas / Terraces	14.65 m ²
Ground Floor Covered Verandas	14.65 m ²
Semi Covered Verandas	23.45 m ²
Semi Covered Parking	24.22 m ²
Total uncovered area	16.79 m ²
Ground floor uncovered verandas	16.79 m ²

UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
V01	VILLA	673.60 m ²	2	124.54 m ²	-	SOLD
V02	VILLA	425.60 m ²	3	171.47 m ²	€520,000 +VAT	FOR SALE
V03	VILLA	456.10 m ²	3	171.47 m ²	-	SOLD